Transaction ID

6HC087090J964194P

Merchant
International Radio LLC
help@radioparts.com

754-900-4200

Invoice ID

100083782

Shipping address - confirmed
DAVID HARMER-BROWN
12225 SW 128th Street

Unit 104, Suite 2224

Miami, FL 33186

United States

Description

CommScope BC-30-10
Iltem# BC-30-10

Transaction date

Apr 20, 2023 10:02:41 EDT

Instructions to merchant

You haven't entered any instructions.

Shipping details

The seller hasn’t provided any shipping

details yet.
Unit price Qty
$102.85 USD 2

Subtotal

Shipping and handling
Tax

Total

Payment

Amount

$205.70 USD

$205.70 USD
$9.88 USD
$14.40 USD
$229.98 USD

$229.98 USD


https://www.paypal.com/cgp/app-redirect?intent=xo_email_txn_details&src=RT000016&ref_id=6HC087090J964194P&url_clicked_desc=txn-id-hyperlink&v=1&utm_source=unp&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=RT000016&utm_unptid=0cdc34c6-df84-11ed-a2b7-3cfdfee8d601&ppid=RT000016&cnac=US&rsta=en_US%28en-US%29&cust=H2WZTWWTKS492&unptid=0cdc34c6-df84-11ed-a2b7-3cfdfee8d601&calc=a2df1d9014292&unp_tpcid=email-receipt-xclick-payment&page=main%3Aemail%3ART000016&pgrp=main%3Aemail&e=cl&mchn=em&s=ci&mail=sys&appVersion=1.161.0&xt=104038%2C124817
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